Judicial Mental Health Advocates

COUNTY ADVOCATE ADDRESS CITY, IA, ZIP PHONE EMAIL CELL/OTHER/FAX
Clay Abby Wallin 155 S. Hayes PO Box 380 Primghar 51245 712.344.2000 awallin@obriencounty.iowa.gov

Dickinson Abby Wallin 155 S. Hayes PO Box 380 Primghar 51245 712.344.2000 awallin@obriencounty.iowa.gov

Emmet Abby Wallin 155 S. Hayes PO Box 380 Primghar 51245 712.344.2000 awallin@obriencounty.iowa.gov

Lyon Abby Wallin 155 S. Hayes PO Box 380 Primghar 51245 712.344.2000 awallin@obriencounty.iowa.gov

O'Brien Abby Wallin 155 S. Hayes PO Box 380 Primghar 51245 712.344.2000 awallin@obriencounty.iowa.gov

Osceola Abby Wallin 155 S. Hayes PO Box 380 Primghar 51245 712.344.2000 awallin@obriencounty.iowa.gov

Palo Alto Abby Wallin 155 S. Hayes PO Box 380 Primghar 51245 712.344.2000 awallin@obriencounty.iowa.gov

Plymouth Abby Wallin 155 S. Hayes PO Box 380 Primghar 51245 712.344.2000 awallin@obriencounty.iowa.gov

Sioux Abby Wallin 155 S. Hayes PO Box 380 Primghar 51245 712.344.2000 awallin@obriencounty.iowa.gov

Linn Amy Weaver 1240 26th Ave Ct. SW Cedar Rapids 52404 319.892.5601 amy.weaver@linncountyiowa.gov

Bremer Angela Nelson PO Box 269 West Union 50630 319-596-6806 nelson.jmha@gmail.com

Butler Angela Nelson PO Box 269 West Union 50630 319-596-6806 nelson.jmha@gmail.com

Clayton Angela Nelson PO Box 269 West Union 50630 319-596-6806 nelson.jmha@gmail.com

Fayette Angela Nelson PO Box 269 West Union 50630 319-596-6806 nelson.jmha@gmail.com

Floyd Angela Nelson PO Box 269 West Union 50630 319-596-6806 nelson.jmha@gmail.com

Mitchell Angela Nelson PO Box 269 West Union 50630 319-596-6806 nelson.jmha@gmail.com

Jefferson April Broadhurst 505 Curran St Burlington 52601 broadhursta@dmcounty.com © (319) 961-2633
Keokuk April Broadhurst 505 Curran St Burlington 52601 broadhursta@dmcounty.com

Lee April Broadhurst 505 Curran St Burlington 52601 broadhursta@dmcounty.com

Van Buren April Broadhurst 505 Curran St Burlington 52601 broadhursta@dmcounty.com

Benton Bethany Wheaton 319.929.9229 bwheaton@bentoncountyia.gov

Clarke Betty Bowlsby 1005 Manor Dr. Creston 50801 641.782.4319 bettybl@iowatelecom.net © 515.577.7826/f 641.782.4139
Lucas Betty Bowlsby 1005 Manor Dr. Creston 50801 641.782.4319 bettybl@iowatelecom.net © 515.577.7826/f 641.782.4139
Audubon Brett Michael PO Box 13164 Des Moines 50310 515.402.5843 Brett.Michael@dallascountyiowa.gov

Dallas Brett Michael PO Box 13164 Des Moines 50310 515.402.5843 Brett.Michael@dallascountyiowa.gov
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Guthrie Brett Michael PO Box 13164 Des Moines 50310 515.402.5843 Brett.Michael@dallascountyiowa.gov

Jasper Brett Michael PO Box 13164 Des Moines 50310 515.402.5843 Brett.Michael@dallascountyiowa.gov

Marion Brett Michael PO Box 13164 Des Moines 50310 515.402.5843 Brett.Michael@dallascountyiowa.gov

Wayne Brett Michael PO Box 13164 Des Moines 50310 515.402.5843 Brett.Michael@dallascountyiowa.gov

lowa Cherie White 855 S. Dubuque St. lowa City 52240 319.688.5823 cwhite@johnsoncountyiowa.gov f319.337.9812
Johnson Cherie White 855 S. Dubuque St. lowa City 52240 319.688.5823 cwhite@johnsoncountyiowa.gov £319.337.9812
Fremont Cindy Goodin 227 S. 6th St. Council Bluffs 51501  |712.242.7996 cindy.goodin@pottcounty-ia.gov

Harrison Cindy Goodin 227 S. 6th St. Council Bluffs 51501  |712.242.7996 cindy.goodin@ pottcounty-ia.gov

Mills Cindy Goodin 227 S. 6th St. Council Bluffs 51501  1712.242.7996 cindy.goodin@pottcounty-ia.gov

Monona Cindy Goodin 227 S. 6th St. Council Bluffs 51501  |712.242.7996 cindy.goodin@pottcounty-ia.gov

Montgomery Cindy Goodin 227 S. 6th St. Council Bluffs 51501 |712.242.7996 cindy.goodin@pottcounty-ia.gov

Page Cindy Goodin 227 S. 6th St. Council Bluffs 51501  |712.242.7996 cindy.goodin@ pottcounty-ia.gov

Pottawattamie |Cindy Goodin 227 S. 6th St. Council Bluffs 51501  |712.424.7996 cindy.goodin@pottcounty-ia.gov

Shelby Cindy Goodin 227 S. 6th St. Council Bluffs 51501  |712.242.7996 cindy.goodin@pottcounty-ia.gov

Woodbury Cindy Wiemold 1211 Tri View Ave. Ste.B Sioux City 51103 712.279.6018 cwiemold@woodburycountyiowa.gov f712.279.6558
Cass Debbie Schuler 5 W. 7th St. Atlantic 50022 712.243.4424 dschuler@casscoia.us f712.243.6666
Cedar Greg Burnett 600 W. 4th St. Comm.Svcs.Dept. Davenport 52801 563.326.8741 greg.burnett@scottcountyiowa.gov f563.326.8730
Clinton Greg Burnett 600 W. 4th St. Comm.Svcs.Dept. Davenport 52801 563.326.8741 greg.burnett@scottcountyiowa.gov f563.326.8730
Jackson Greg Burnett 600 W. 4th St. Comm.Svcs.Dept. Davenport 52801 563.326.8741 greg.burnett@scottcountyiowa.gov f563.326.8730
Muscatine Greg Burnett 600 W. 4th St. Comm.Svcs.Dept. Davenport 52801 563.326.8741 greg.burnett@scottcountyiowa.gov f563.326.8730
Scott Greg Burnett 600 W. 4th St. Comm.Svcs.Dept. Davenport 52801 563.326.8741 greg.burnett@scottcountyiowa.gov f563.326.8730
Black Hawk Jackie Bailey 1407 Independence Ave. Fir.4 Waterloo 50703 319.292.2254 jbailey@blackhawkcounty.iowa.gov © 319-610-0544
Cerro Gordo Jackie Bailey 220 N. Washington Ave. Mason City 50401 641.530.9029 jbailey@cerrogordo.gov

Grundy Jackie Bailey 1407 Independence Ave. Fir.4 Waterloo 50703 319.292.2254 jbailey@blackhawkcounty.iowa.gov © 319-610-0544
Humboldt Kathy Erickson 202 Main St. PO Box 100 Dakota City 50529 515.332.5205 kerickson@humboldtcounty.iowa.gov f515.332.2289
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Pocahontas Kathy Erickson 202 Main St. PO Box 100 Dakota City 50529 515.332.5205 kerickson@humboldtcounty.iowa.gov f515.332.2289

Webster Kathy Erickson 202 Main St. PO Box 100 Dakota City 51502 515.332.5205 kerickson@humboldtcounty.iowa.gov f515.332.2289

Wright Kathy Erickson 202 Main St. PO Box 100 Dakota City 50529 515.332.5205 kerickson@humboldtcounty.iowa.gov f515.332.2289

Ringgold Kim Schafenkemp kscharfenkamp@ringgoldcounty.iowa.gov

Tama Libby Reekers 211 W. State St. Toledo 52342 641.481.2085 Ireekers@tamacounty.org f 641.484.8636

Appanoose Marquetta Huffman [PO Box 1547 Ottumwa 52501 641.684.2155 mhuffman@wapellocounty.org © 641.799.0439

Davis Marquetta Huffman |PO Box 1547 Ottumwa 52501 641.684.2155 mhuffman@wapellocounty.org © 641.799.0439

Mahaska Marquetta Huffman |PO Box 1547 Ottumwa 52501 641.684.2155 mhuffman@wapellocounty.org © 641.799.0439

Monroe Marquetta Huffman |PO Box 1547 Ottumwa 52501 641.684.2155 mhuffman@wapellocounty.org © 641.799.0439

Wapello Marquetta Huffman |PO Box 1547 Ottumwa 52501 641.684.2155 mhuffman@wapellocounty.org f641.682.1315

Adair Mary Martin-Sturdy MaryMHAdvocate@gmail.com

Adams Mary Martin-Sturdy MaryMHAdvocate@gmail.com

Decatur Mary Martin-Sturdy MaryMHAdvocate@gmail.com

Taylor Mary Martin-Sturdy MaryMHAdvocate@gmail.com

Union Mary Martin-Sturdy MaryMHAdvocate@gmail.com

Franklin Mary Swartz 1201 14th Ave. Eldora 50627 641.939.8169 mswartz@hardincountyia.gov © 641.849.7035/f 641.939.8247
Hamilton Mary Swartz 1201 14th Ave. Eldora 50627 641.939.8169 mswartz@hardincountyia.gov © 641.849.7035/f 641.939.8247
Hardin Mary Swartz 1201 14th Ave. Eldora 50627 641.939.8169 mswartz@hardincountyia.gov © 641.849.7035/f 641.939.8247
Marshall Mary Swartz 1201 14th Ave. Eldora 50627 641.939.8169 mswartz@hardincountyia.gov © 641.849.7035/f 641.939.8247
Story Mary Swartz 1201 14th Ave. Eldora 50627 641.939.8169 mswartz@hardincountyia.gov © 641.849.7035/f 641.939.8247
Dubuque Nancy Fischer 720 Central Ave. Dubuque 52201 563.589.4483 nancy.fischer@dubuquecounty.us f563.587.4904

Delaware Nicole Recker 601 Grant St. Del.Comm.Srvs. Manchester 52057 563.927.5116 advocate@co.delaware.ia.us

Boone Richey Thongvanh 900 W. 3rd St. Boone 50036 515.433.4886 rthongvanh@boonecounty.iowa.gov © 515.313.7053/f 515.432.2480
Greene Richey Thongvanh 900 W. 3rd St. Boone 50036 515.433.4886 rthongvanh@boonecounty.iowa.gov © 515.313.7053/f 515.432.2480
Madison Richey Thongvanh 900 W. 3rd St. Boone 50036 515.433.4886 rthongvanh@boonecounty.iowa.gov © 515.313.7053/f 515.432.2480
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Poweshiek Richey Thongvanh 900 W. 3rd St. Boone 50036 515.433.4886 rthongvanh@boonecounty.iowa.gov © 515.313.7053/f 515.432.2480
Warren Richey Thongvanh 900 W. 3rd St. Boone 50036 515.433.4886 rthongvanh@boonecounty.iowa.gov © 515.313.7053/f 515.432.2480
Hancock Ruth Melby 216 S 4th Street Forest City 50436 641.585.2340 x4 Ruth.Melby@winnebagocountyiowa.gov f 641.585.9027
Kossuth Ruth Melby 216 S 4th Street Forest City 50436 641.585.2340 x4 Ruth.Melby@winnebagocountyiowa.gov f641.585.9027
Winnebago Ruth Melby 216 S 4th Street Forest City 50436 641.585.2340 x4 Ruth.Melby@winnebagocountyiowa.gov f641.585.9027
Worth Ruth Melby 216 S 4th Street Forest City 50436 641.585.2340 x4 Ruth.Melby@winnebagocountyiowa.gov f641.585.9027
Buena Vista Sandy Sweeney PO Box 71 Rockwell City 50579 712.297.4233 ssweeney@calhouncountyiowa.com
Calhoun Sandy Sweeney PO Box 71 Rockwell City 50579 712.297.4233 ssweeney@calhouncountyiowa.com
Carroll Sandy Sweeney PO Box 71 Rockwell City 50579 712.297.4233 ssweeney@calhouncountyiowa.com
Cherokee Sandy Sweeney PO Box 71 Rockwell City 50579 712.297.4233 ssweeney@calhouncountyiowa.com
Crawford Sandy Sweeney PO Box 71 Rockwell City 50579 712.297.4233 ssweeney@calhouncountyiowa.com
Ida Sandy Sweeney PO Box 71 Rockwell City 50579 712.297.4233 ssweeney@calhouncountyiowa.com
Sac Sandy Sweeney PO Box 71 Rockwell City 50579 712.297.4233 ssweeney@calhouncountyiowa.com
Allamakee Stephanie Kuhn 205 Second St. E Cresco 52136 563.547.9293 skuhn@howardcountyiowa.gov © 563.379.5332/f 563.547.9216
Chickasaw Stephanie Kuhn 205 Second St. E Cresco 52136 563.547.9293 skuhn@howardcountyiowa.gov © 563.379.5332/f 563.547.9216
Howard Stephanie Kuhn 205 Second St. E Cresco 52136 563.547.9293 skuhn@howardcountyiowa.gov © 563.379.5332/f 563.547.9216
Winneshiek Stephanie Kuhn 205 Second St. E Cresco 52136 563.547.9293 skuhn@howardcountyiowa.gov © 563.379.5332/f 563.547.9216
Des Moines Ted Kuechmann 505 Curran St Burlington 52601 319.754.8556x2513 |kuechmannt@dmcounty.com © 319.931.2939/f 319.754.7891
Henry Ted Kuechmann 505 Curran St Burlington 52601 319.754.8556x2513 |kuechmannt@dmcounty.com © 319.931.2939/f 319.754.7891
Louisa Ted Kuechmann 505 Curran St Burlington 52601 319.754.8556x2513 |kuechmannt@dmcounty.com © 319.931.2939/f 319.754.7891
Washington Ted Kuechmann 505 Curran St Burlington 52601 319.754.8556x2513 |kuechmannt@dmcounty.com © 319.931.2939/f 319.754.7891
Jones Tracy Price 210 5th Ave. NE Independence 50644 |319.334.7450 tprice@co.buchanan.ia.us © 319.327.0357
Buchanan Tracy Price 210 5th Ave. NE Independence 50644 |319.334.7450 tprice@co.buchanan.ia.us © 319.327.0357

515-250-6150 MHAdvocate@polkcountyiowa.gov
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